
 
 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 
June 1 to June 30, 2021 

Totals for the Month 
June 

Types of 

Construction 

Permits Issued 

Year to Date 

2020 2021 2020 2021 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

269 $57,117,065 177 $8,608,203 Residential 1199 $144,900,618 1101 $100,887,481 
         

6 $1,040,000 1 $250,000 Industrial 43 $17,971,307 17 $15,005,000 
         

28 $2,981,900 26 $4,052,303 Commercial 152 $14,418,006 97 $14,655,867 
         

 
14 

 
$4,961,675 

 
8 

 
$28,238,016 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
41 

 
$34,232,290 

 
40 

 
$74,928,024 

         

317 $66,100,640 212 $41,148,522 Totals 1435 $211,522,221 1255 $205,476,372 
 


