CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Report on Construction

June 1 to June 30, 2021

Totals for the Month June				Types of	Year to Date			
2020		2021		Construction	2020		2021	
Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Permits Issued	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction
269	\$57,117,065	177	\$8,608,203	Residential	1199	\$144,900,618	1101	\$100,887,481
6	\$1,040,000	1	\$250,000	Industrial	43	\$17,971,307	17	\$15,005,000
28	\$2,981,900	26	\$4,052,303	Commercial	152	\$14,418,006	97	\$14,655,867
14	\$4,961,675	8	\$28,238,016	Government & Institutional	41	\$34,232,290	40	\$74,928,024
317	\$66,100,640	212	\$41,148,522	Totals	1435	\$211,522,221	1255	\$205,476,372